Product Catalogue
for Aesthetic and
Reconstructive Plastic Surgery
Nº 27
September 2022
3
POLYTECH Health & Aesthetics GmbH is a world leading
manufacturer of soft tissue implants. The company was founded in

Filled with silicone gel, individually packed, sterile
Order Nº Dimensions (mm) Volume
A B C (ml)
Symmetrical design (Moderate profile)
10200-0121 21 62 16 12
10200-0301 30 102 19 30
10200-070 33 157 23 70
10200-090 32 195 25 90
10200-1201 34 268 25 120
10200-1401 44 262 25 140
Pectoralis implants  0483
Filled with silicone gel, individually packed, sterile
Order Nº Dimensions (mm) Volume
A B C (ml)
POLYsmoooth™
10500-190L1 147 102 24 190
10500-190R1 147 102 24 190
10500-230L1 160 107 27 230
10500-230R1 160 107 27 230
10500-300L1 169 116 29 300
10500-300R1 169 116 29 300
MESMO®
15500-190L1 147 102 24 190
15500-190R1 147 102 24 190
15500-230L1 160 107 27 230
15500-230R1 160 107 27 230
15500-300L1 169 116 29 300
15500-300R1 169 116 29 300
L = Left / R = Right
B
A C
A